
Vivaldi Tribute
Patrick Rondat

Amphibia
Words & Music by Patrick Rondat

1/9

= 160

Standard tuning

1

5
7

5
6

5
3

3

E-Gt

8

5

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
8

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
6

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

11

5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

7

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

15

10
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

8
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

7
5 5 5 5 5

7
5

7
5

7
5

18

15 13 11
14 12 11

14 12 10
13 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/9

20

10

15 13 11
15 13 11

14 12 10
13 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

22

10

18 17 15
18 16 15

17 15 14
17 15 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

24

13

22 20 18
22 20 19

21 19 17
20 19 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

26

17

22 20 18
22 20 19

21 19 17
20 19 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

28

19
17 17 17

19
17 17 17

19
17 17 17 0 7 8 10

7 9 11
8 10

7 8 10
7 9 11

8 10

31

8 10 12
8 11 12

10 11

12 13 16
12 14 15

13 15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/9

33

12 13 16
12 14 15

13 15

7 8 10
7 9 11

8 10

35

8 10 12
8 11 12

10 11

12 13 16
12 14 15

13 15

37

18 15
15

15

18 15
15

15

18 15
15

15
15 11

12
12

15 11
12

12

15 11
12

12

39

8 3
3

5

8 3
3

5

8 3
3

5
4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0

41

5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 6 0 6 0 6 0 6 0 6
12 7 12 7 12 7 12 7 12 7 12 7

44

12 7 12 7 12 7 12 7 12 7 12 7 11 7 11 7 11 7 11 7 11 7 11 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/9

46

7

5 7 8
5 7 9

6 7
7 9 11

7 9 10
8 10

7 9 10
8 10 11

9

48

10

14 14 18 18
17 17

17

14 14 14

15

14 14 14
18

14 14 14
17
14 14 14

18
14 14 14

15

14 14 14

51

17

14 14 14

15

14 14 14
18
14 14 14

17

12 12 15 15
14 14

15

12 12 12

13

12 12 12
15

12 12 12

54

14
12 12 12

15
12 12 12

14

12 12 12

15

12 12 12

13

12 12 12
15

12 12 12

56

14

17 17 15 15 13 13 12 12 10 10
13 13 11 11 10 10

12 12 10

58

10 9 9 7 7 7 4 7 1 2 1 2 1 2
3

0
2 3 0 2

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/9

61

0
4

0
4

0
4

0
4

0
4 5

0 0 0
7

6
5 6

0 0
7

8
6

65

6

7 7

5 8
6 8 5

8 8

5
6

5 5

0 0
7

6
5
(6) 8

8

6 6
8

8
8

69

8

3 3

5
4

3 3

0 0
4

3
3

6

0 0 9
7

6
8

6 8 10
6 9 10

7 8

73

6 8 10
6 9 10

7 8

6 8 10
6 9 10

7 8

75

8
13 12 13

8
13 12 13

8
13 12 13

10
13 12 13

10
13 12 13

10
13 12 13 8 13 12 13 8 13 12 13 8 12 10 12

78

13

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

8

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
11

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/9

81

10
8 8 8 8 8

10
8
10
8

10
8

8
8
10

8
8
10

8
8
10

8
8
10

8
8
10

8
8
10

8
7
9

8
7
9

8
7
9

8
7
9

8
7
9

8
7
9

8
8
10

8
8
10

8
8
10

8
8
10

8
8
10

8
8
10

85

7
8

7
8

7
8

3
3

8
8 11

12 12 13 13 15 15
13 13 15 15 16

88

16 11
12

13

16 11
12

13

16 11
12

13 15
13 13 15 15 17 17

15 15 16 16 18

90

18 13
14

15

18 13
14

15

18 13
14

15 17
15 15 17 17 19 19

16 16 18 18 20

92

20 15
16

17

20 15
16

17

20 15
16

17

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
11

8 8 8
11

8 8 8
11

8 8 8

95

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
10

6 6 6
10

6 6 6
10

6 6 6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/9

97

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
8

4 4 4
8

4 4 4
8

4 4 4

99

3

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
8

5 5 5
8

5 5 5
8

5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

102

7
3 3 3

7
3 3 3

7
3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

1

15

105

0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

107

13 0 0 0
11

0 0 0
12

0 0 0
14

0 0 0
15

0 0 0
17

0 0 0

109

15 15 13 11
14 12 11

14 12 10
13 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/9

111

10

15 13 11
15 13 11

14 12 10
13 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

113

10

18 17 15
18 16 15

17 15 14
17 15 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

115

13

22 20 18
22 20 19

21 19 17
20 19 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

117

19
17 17 17

20
17 17 17

19

17 17 17

20

17 17 17

19

17 17 17
20

17 17 17

119

19
17 17 17

20
17 17 17

19

17 17 17

20

17 17 17

19

17 17 17
20

17 17 17

121

19
17 19

15 17 19
16 19

15 17 18 17 15
18 16 15

17 15 14
17 16 14

17 15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/9

123

18 15 18 15 18 15 18 15 18 15 18 15
18 17

16
19

17 16 19 17
15

19
17 15

125

19 17
17 15 18 17

15
19

17 15 18 17

18 17
16

19
17 16 19 17

15
19

17 15

127

19 17
17 15 18 17

15
19

17 15 18 17
15
14
0
0

3
3
1

5 7 4

3
1

133

3 5 7 5 7 4

15 15 15 15 18 18 18 18
17 17 17 17

136

17 17 17 17
15 15 15 15

17 17 17 17

18 15
15

15
20 15

15
17

19 15
17

17

138

15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


